2022 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

8802399 MARSHALL JR RICHAR 1289 3A LI NCOLN
1211077 LAWRENCE | AN 1282 3A JG.D HERRI N
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1271 3A LODI

9505028 W LLOUGHBY AARON S 1269 3A CLAY A TY
1512227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLI 1263 3A JR POCAHONTAS
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 1262 3A GLEN ROCK
0313028 WENGERD J M CHAEL 1261 3A SUGARCREEK
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 1255 3A JGA.D DANVI LLE
1776105 DUREN JACOB M 1253 3A JG.D WAYNESBORO
8201094 MECKSTROTH DIRK D 1249 3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1248 3A WAVERLY
1776241 DUREN BRADY C 1246 3A JR VWAYNESBORO
8101545 LUNSFORD V TANK 1245 3A SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
9601424 (GOOCH M CHAEL E 1243 3A SUBV FAI RMOUNT
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1242 3A LDY1 ELYRI A
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1235 3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
8805743 HARDEN ROBERT N 1232 3A VET S CHARLESTON
9004737 DAWSON KEVIN L 1226 3A SUBV SABI NA
2072757 DEBRIE WATT WLLI 1217 3A S.JR G BBON
9504097 FRIEDEL MCK E 1207 3A SUBV MEDI APQOLI S
0413687 CAMPBELL SR THOVAS 1206 3A VET SPARTANBURG
8803753 | SNER D MARK 1201 3A SUBV Rl PLEY
1419320 HELMS GARRETT J 1266 AA JG.D EDWARDSVI LLE
1626582 JOHNSON LUKE D 1263 AA JR LASCASSAS
1771059 HENNI NG CCLE 1262 AA JR MUSCATI NE
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 1250 AA VET CHESTERTOVWN
1623656 HUTCH NS TUFF 1247 AA JR FREDERI CKTOWN
8101990 CARLSTEN FRI TZ 1237 AA M LFORD
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1235 AA LDY1 DALTON
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1235 AA VET CLAYTON
1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 1233 AA LDY1 Ml PLEASANT
1213494 GOBRECHT SUMMER J 1231 AA LDY1 FI NDLAY
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 1231 AA S. VT HARRI SVI LLE
4046156 MORGAN LQUIE F 1230 AA S. VT LOVELAND
1511952 KRAEMER RYAN D 1228 AA JA.D HAM LTON
9106145 DEBRI E JUSTIN W 1225 AA G BBON
1850470 REYNOLDS DRAKE C 1222 AA S.JR DAVWSON SPRI NGS
4054165 RHOADS THOVAS C 1220 AA S. VT ROCHESTER
1625577 SHARP | SAAC S 1218 AA JA.D SAVANNAH
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 1218 AA VET LEETONI A
1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1218 AA LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1216 AA VET GROVE A TY
1859501 HENNI NG LEXI M 1215 AA S.JR MUSCATI NE
1939439 MARSHALL TYLER L 1215 AA S.JR LI NCOLN
1776432 OSWALT MADI SON 1212 AA S.JR BUTLER
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1209 AA S. VT TOLEDO
8904609 LUNSFORD CURTIS J 1207 AA SUNMAN
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 1206 AA SUBV COLDWATER
0211119 BAILEY MARK A 1203 AA SUBV NEW RI CHVOND
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1201 AA SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNI FER 1200 AA LDY1 VALLEY G TY
1111902 PERRILL J M 1198 AA JGA.D SABI NA
8404118 WHI TI NG GERALD E 1198 AA VET ALMONT
0312403 VEITE DANIEL F 1197 AA Cl NCI NNATI
1113164 RUSSELL JEFF 1196 AA GRAND HAVEN
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 1190 AA S. VT M DDLETOWN
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1182 AA LDY2 SOLON
1112017 BIGGS DAN M 1177 AA MARMORA
1850999 BRAND WLLIAM M 1161 AA VEELLI NGTON
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1518836
1852341
4006040
2072115
2072117
9502531
8102685
0415939
9600933
9603735
0212458
0316121
8307223
9200289
1314377
0110995
2073319
2104576

1314648
1815025
9604445
1310702
1211887
1513559
0611236
1111578
0311930
1621448
9903869
1852469
9803743
9404806
9005111
9104943
2708626
1210089
0619583

5726519
2114464
1214374
4002790
2068334
0311931
1211888
9001086
9604848
0113433
9903647
9803741
0112926

1211886
1314492
9901654
2210290
1935223
8806119
2111505
1112871
1415493
1513558
2214856
4045022

ORI CK CHET F

CUCUNATO ZACHARY R

BERLET DAVID L
MAY RANSOM A
MAY JD D
HOSBACH TODD J
MURRAY DARREL

EUSCHER JENNA M
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
BENLOCK M CHAEL F

RCSS SCOIT A

PARASI DA KELLY
WElI SGERBER PAUL F

NEYER JCE
M KO JUDE A
M LLER TIM M

ONEl LL HOWARD B
| SHAM DONALD B

M KO LUCAS

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
WOODWORTH KENNETH
EHGOETZ WAYNE T

KERN CONNI E

KUENNI NG KOLE A

BURRI S TIM
MAST ALVIN P
TODD RONALD D

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
EUSCHER BRI AN S
CUCUNATO ROBERT T
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
HUMPHREY MARTHA H

BARKER MARK T
HAYS STEVE R
HAMPEL KARL N

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE

PLATSKE JAMES E
DUZAN KI NSEY A

HARDI E JIM M

ANDERS LLOYD E

RAMSBEY KELLY L

TODD PATRICIA A

KERN JAN

MUELLER JOHN A

ADAMS ERIC A

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
VERLI NDE CAM EL M
CHARNI GO STEVE V

COWPHER || ROBERT

KERN JUSTI N
RIDDLE ERIC L

CCSBY STANLEY B
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN
JOHNSON BRENT M
SCHWARTZ DAVID L

CAMPBELL TERR

MARKLEY JAMES A
KELLY RACHEL E

REESE RI CK

CUNNI NGHAM SHANE M
M LLER RONALD L

1227
1225
1222
1215
1209
1209
1205
1203
1200
1200
1190
1184
1176
1176
1175
1157
1157
1148

1220
1219
1203
1202
1200
1199
1195
1186
1178
1174
1172
1169
1168
1158
1156
1152
1149
1123
1107

1208
1194
1186
1171
1160
1158
1155
1151
1148
1148
1145
1139
1110

1217
1169
1142
1137
1124
1118
1117
1103
1099
1077
1065

948
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JR
JR
S. VT
S.JR
JR

VET
LDY1
SUBV

VET
LDY1
VET
VET

S. VT
S. VT

JG.D
S. VT

VET
LDY2
JR

VET
LDY1
SUBV

LDY2
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV

LDY1
LDY2

S. VT
LDY2

SUBV

VET
S.JR

VET
LDY2
SUBV
LDY1

S. VT

VALNUT RI DGE
SOVERDALE

NEW KNOXVI LLE
SYCAMORE
SYCAMORE
CANANDAI GUA
M NERAL VELLS
S WALES
PEEBLES

WASHI NGTON
DALLAS
YOUNGSTOVWN
DEFI ANCE
WALTON
PORTAGE
WAPAKONTA
WAYNESBURG
SONCRA

PORTAGE
WADSWORTH
CORTLAND
STRATFORD
MERTZTOMWN

ST MARYS

Pl CKERI NGTON
WOOSTER

NEW BRAUNFELS
POTTSTOMWN

S WALES
SOVERDALE
SYCAMORE

RUSH
GREENTOMN

Cl NCI NNATI
TRAVERSE CI TY
CANDCOR
CANDOR

RI CHMOND
SUNBURY
GRANTON
LANCASTER
WASHI NGTON
NEW BRAUNFELS
MERTZTOMWN

ST MARYS
MOUNT VERNON
FAI RFI ELD

RI CHMOND
MEDI NA
BOURNEVI LLE

MERTZTOMN
SALEM
JACKSON
SALI NE
CORTLAND
CONCORD TWP
SPARTANBURG
MEDI NA
PAULDI NG
PANDORA
SALI NE
LANCASTER
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1850470
2072757
1939439
1859501
2072115
1776432
2114464
2210290

1626582
1512227
1771059
1623656
1776241
1518836
1852341
2072117
1513559

1211077
1419320
1418245
1776105
1511952
1314648
1625577
1111902

8101545
9601424
9913709
9004737
5726519
9504097
9502891
0211119
8703441
8803753
9600933
1214374
9903869
9005111
9803741
0619583
1112871

8301943
8300851
8805743
9002732
9106046
0413687
8102685
1310702

REYNOLDS DRAKE C
DEBRI E WATT W LLI
MARSHALL TYLER L
HENNI NG LEXI M
MAY RANSOM A
OSWALT MADI SON
DUZAN KI NSEY A
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN

JOHNSON LUKE D
DALTON JAYDEN ELLI
HENNI NG COLE
HUTCH NS TUFF
DUREN BRADY C

ORI CK CHET F
CUCUNATO ZACHARY R
MAY JD D

KUENNI NG KOLE A

LAVWRENCE | AN
HELMS GARRETT J
BEAVER WESLEY E
DUREN JACOB M
KRAEMER RYAN D
M KO LUCAS
SHARP | SAAC S
PERRILL J M

LUNSFORD V TANK
GOCCH M CHAEL E
SPRI NGER RICK A
DAWEON KEVI N L
PLATSKE JAMES E
FRIEDEL M CK E
HOVAN TONY H

BAI LEY MARK A
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
| SNER D MARK
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
HARDI E JIM M
EUSCHER BRI AN S
BARKER MARK T
CHARNI GO STEVE V
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MARKLEY JAMES A

UNRUH RI CHARD L
SCHOCK DAN A
HARDEN ROBERT N
ARTER RONALD G
CORW N STEVE
CAVPBELL SR THOVAS
MURRAY DARREL
EHGOETZ WAYNE T

1222
1217
1215
1215
1215
1212
1194
1137

1263
1263
1262
1247
1246
1227
1225
1209
1199

1282
1266
1255
1253
1228
1220
1218
1198

1245
1243
1235
1226
1208
1207
1206
1203
1201
1201
1200
1186
1172
1156
1139
1107
1103

1250
1235
1232
1218
1216
1206
1205
1202

SUB JUNI OR

AA  S.JR DAWSON SPRI NGS
3A  S.JR G BBON
AA  S.JR LI NCOLN
AA  S.JR MUSCATI NE
A S.JR SYCAVORE
AA  S.JR BUTLER
C S.JR SUNBURY
D S.JR SALI NE
JUNI OR
AA JR LASCASSAS
3A JR POCAHONTAS
AA JR MUSCATI NE
AA JR FREDERI CKTOAN
3A JR WAYNESBORO
A JR WALNUT RI DGE
A JR SOVERDALE
A JR SYCAVORE
B JR ST MARYS
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JAD HERRI N
AA  JGLD EDWARDSVI LLE
3A  JAD DANVI LLE
3A  JGAD WAYNESBORO
AA  JGLD HAM LTON
B JGLD PORTAGE
AA  JGLD SAVANNAH
AA  JGLD SABI NA
SUB VETERAN
3A  suBv VEST HARRI SON
3A  SuBV FAI RVOUNT
3A  suBv WAPAKONETA
3A  SuBV SABI NA
C SUBV Rl CHVOND
3A  SuBV MEDI APOLI S
AA  SUBV COLDWATER
AA  SUBV NEW RI CHVOND
AA  SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
3A  SuBV Rl PLEY
A SuBV PEEBLES
C SUBV GRANTON
B SUBV S WALES
B SUBV GREENTOWN
C SUBV MEDI NA
B SUBV CANDOR
D SUBV MEDI NA
VETERAN
AA VET CHESTERTOWN
AA VET CLAYTON
3A VET S CHARLESTON
AA VET LEETONI A
AA VET GROVE CI TY
3A VET SPARTANBURG
A VET M NERAL VELLS
B VET STRATFORD
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8404118
0212458
0311930
8307223
9200289
1211888
9104943
9901654
8806119

4600210
4046156
4006040
4054165
1815025
4017123
4017255
0110995
9001086
2708626
2104576
4045022

0619600
1113128
1311258
1213494
1113736
0415939
9106312
0316121
1621448
2068334
1415493

1211887
8604069
0311931
9404806
0113433
1210089
2111505

VWHI TI NG GERALD E
ROSS SCOIT A
TODD RONALD D

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
NEYER JCE

KERN JAN

HAYS STEVE R
CCSBY STANLEY B
SCHWARTZ DAVID L

FEDERI CI JOHN N
MORGAN LOUI E F
BERLET DAVID L
RHOADS THOVAS C
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
DEHABEY M KE
DENLINGER RIFE T
M LLER TIM M
MUELLER JOHN A
HAMPEL KARL N

| SHAM DONALD B
M LLER RONALD L

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
BARNETT BROOKE
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
SCOTT BEVERLY J
EUSCHER JENNA M
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
PARASI DA KELLY
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
RAMSBEY KELLY L
KELLY RACHEL E

KERN CONNI E
THOVPSON MARY C
TODD PATRICIA A
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
CAVPBELL TERRI R

1198
1190
1178
1176
1176
1155
1152
1142
1118

1231
1230
1222
1220
1219
1209
1190
1157
1151
1149
1148

948

1242
1235
1233
1231
1218
1203
1200
1184
1174
1160
1099

1200
1182
1158
1158
1148
1123
1117

0w O|>|> ED|)> ;

ALMONT

DALLAS

NEW BRAUNFELS
DEFI ANCE
VALTON
MERTZTOMN

Cl NCI NNATI
JACKSON
CONCORD TWP

SENI OR VETERAN

OFPO>EEPETER

CO®>E>EE2EE

UUJOUJOEUJ

PODDDNDDOONON
SSS55555353555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

HARRI SVI LLE
LOVELAND

NEW KNOXVI LLE
ROCHESTER
WADSWORTH
TOLEDO

M DDLETOVWN
WAPAKONTA

ST MARYS
TRAVERSE CI TY
SONCRA
LANCASTER

ELYRI A
DALTON

Ml PLEASANT
FI NDLAY
LOUI SVI LLE
S WALES
VALLEY G TY
YOUNGSTOVWN
POTTSTOMN
WASHI NGTON
PAULDI NG

MERTZTOMWN
SCLON

NEW BRAUNFELS
RUSH
FAI RFI ELD
CANDOR
SPARTANBURG
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